

John R. Wood Properties. Inc.
Select Broker Quarterly Detail by Price
Select Broker 2 Q 2015 Quarterly Detail.xlsx

			Data						Total Volume	Total Units	Total % of Volume
Year Qtr	Select Broker Company Name	Code	L			S					
			Volume	Units	% of Volume	Volume	Units	% of Volume			
2015-2	AMERIVEST	A	\$ 5,256,400	29	0.16%	\$ 4,925,000	29	0.15%	\$ 10,181,400	58	0.31%
		B	\$ 9,019,100	25	0.28%	\$ 9,903,168	29	0.30%	\$ 18,922,268	54	0.58%
		C	\$ 7,393,900	13	0.23%	\$ 3,535,895	6	0.11%	\$ 10,929,795	19	0.33%
		D	\$ 2,487,000	3	0.08%	\$ 5,517,500	6	0.17%	\$ 8,004,500	9	0.24%
		E			0.00%	\$ 2,430,000	2	0.07%	\$ 2,430,000	2	0.07%
		F	\$ 4,350,000	1	0.13%	\$ 3,600,000	1	0.11%	\$ 7,950,000	2	0.24%
	BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY FLORIDA	A	\$ 9,016,000	53	0.28%	\$ 7,240,800	41	0.22%	\$ 16,256,800	94	0.50%
		B	\$ 17,222,912	50	0.53%	\$ 17,121,639	47	0.52%	\$ 34,344,551	97	1.05%
		C	\$ 8,783,000	14	0.27%	\$ 11,212,900	18	0.34%	\$ 19,995,900	32	0.61%
		D	\$ 3,595,000	4	0.11%	\$ 5,987,000	7	0.18%	\$ 9,582,000	11	0.29%
		E	\$ 9,642,500	8	0.29%	\$ 9,777,000	7	0.30%	\$ 19,419,500	15	0.59%
		F	\$ 3,900,000	1	0.12%	\$ 8,250,000	2	0.25%	\$ 12,150,000	3	0.37%
		G	\$ 5,300,000	1	0.16%	\$ 5,300,000	1	0.16%	\$ 10,600,000	2	0.32%
	COLDWELL BANKER	A	\$ 11,106,604	62	0.34%	\$ 8,375,150	50	0.26%	\$ 19,481,754	112	0.59%
		B	\$ 16,320,900	47	0.50%	\$ 17,601,900	50	0.54%	\$ 33,922,800	97	1.04%
		C	\$ 7,516,000	12	0.23%	\$ 8,214,697	13	0.25%	\$ 15,730,697	25	0.48%
		D	\$ 7,633,000	9	0.23%	\$ 6,110,000	7	0.19%	\$ 13,743,000	16	0.42%
		E	\$ 18,604,750	14	0.57%	\$ 14,749,500	11	0.45%	\$ 33,354,250	25	1.02%
		F	\$ 5,150,000	2	0.16%	\$ 9,550,000	3	0.29%	\$ 14,700,000	5	0.45%
		G	\$ 5,300,000	1	0.16%	\$ 5,300,000	1	0.16%	\$ 10,600,000	2	0.32%
	DOWNING FRYE	A	\$ 22,693,674	124	0.69%	\$ 24,318,338	128	0.74%	\$ 47,012,012	252	1.44%
		B	\$ 60,818,689	171	1.86%	\$ 57,410,197	163	1.75%	\$ 118,228,886	334	3.61%
		C	\$ 34,443,600	57	1.05%	\$ 38,905,550	64	1.19%	\$ 73,349,150	121	2.24%
		D	\$ 16,549,600	19	0.51%	\$ 15,619,600	18	0.48%	\$ 32,169,200	37	0.98%
		E	\$ 44,317,500	33	1.35%	\$ 37,330,396	27	1.14%	\$ 81,647,896	60	2.49%
		F	\$ 26,025,000	9	0.79%	\$ 19,565,000	6	0.60%	\$ 45,590,000	15	1.39%
		G	\$ 5,000,000	1	0.15%	\$ 9,500,000	1	0.29%	\$ 14,500,000	2	0.44%
	FORREST	F	\$ 5,075,000	2	0.15%	\$ 2,750,000	1	0.08%	\$ 7,825,000	3	0.24%
	GULF COAST INTERNATIONAL PROP	A	\$ 398,400	2	0.01%	\$ 122,500	1	0.00%	\$ 520,900	3	0.02%
		B	\$ 485,000	1	0.01%	\$ 1,014,500	3	0.03%	\$ 1,499,500	4	0.05%
		C	\$ 1,435,000	2	0.04%	\$ 630,000	1	0.02%	\$ 2,065,000	3	0.06%
		D			0.00%	\$ 1,560,000	2	0.05%	\$ 1,560,000	2	0.05%
		E	\$ 2,851,000	2	0.09%	\$ 2,825,000	2	0.09%	\$ 5,676,000	4	0.17%
		F	\$ 4,037,500	2	0.12%	\$ 2,000,000	1	0.06%	\$ 6,037,500	3	0.18%
		G	\$ 11,900,000	2	0.36%	\$ 24,500,000	2	0.75%	\$ 36,400,000	4	1.11%
	JOHN R WOOD	A	\$ 15,363,949	81	0.47%	\$ 16,224,934	86	0.50%	\$ 31,588,883	167	0.96%
		B	\$ 53,630,080	146	1.64%	\$ 51,232,705	142	1.56%	\$ 104,862,785	288	3.20%
		C	\$ 32,689,113	53	1.00%	\$ 37,778,187	61	1.15%	\$ 70,467,300	114	2.15%
		D	\$ 31,549,650	36	0.96%	\$ 23,947,000	28	0.73%	\$ 55,496,650	64	1.69%
		E	\$ 57,856,000	41	1.77%	\$ 61,665,250	45	1.88%	\$ 119,521,250	86	3.65%
		F	\$ 49,232,000	15	1.50%	\$ 62,499,500	20	1.91%	\$ 111,731,500	35	3.41%
		G	\$ 21,678,700	3	0.66%	\$ 13,750,000	2	0.42%	\$ 35,428,700	5	1.08%
KELLER WILLIAMS ELITE	A	\$ 3,625,600	20	0.11%	\$ 3,478,400	18	0.11%	\$ 7,104,000	38	0.22%	
	B	\$ 10,884,400	32	0.33%	\$ 7,587,158	22	0.23%	\$ 18,471,558	54	0.56%	
	C	\$ 4,662,400	8	0.14%	\$ 2,109,500	4	0.06%	\$ 6,771,900	12	0.21%	
	D	\$ 5,201,100	6	0.16%	\$ 4,367,500	5	0.13%	\$ 9,568,600	11	0.29%	
	E	\$ 7,399,500	6	0.23%	\$ 4,235,000	3	0.13%	\$ 11,634,500	9	0.36%	
NAPLES REALTY SERVICES	A	\$ 1,146,300	7	0.03%	\$ 1,217,000	7	0.04%	\$ 2,363,300	14	0.07%	
	B	\$ 5,235,700	15	0.16%	\$ 4,892,400	14	0.15%	\$ 10,128,100	29	0.31%	

John R. Wood Properties. Inc.
Select Broker Quarterly Detail by Price
Select Broker 2 Q 2015 Quarterly Detail.xlsx

			Data								
			L			S			Total Volume	Total Units	Total % of Volume
2015-2	NAPLES REALTY SERVICES	C	\$ 1,640,000	3	0.05%	\$ 1,299,900	2	0.04%	\$ 2,939,900	5	0.09%
		D			0.00%	\$ 865,000	1	0.03%	\$ 865,000	1	0.03%
		E	\$ 1,455,000	1	0.04%	\$ 5,503,000	4	0.17%	\$ 6,958,000	5	0.21%
		F			0.00%	\$ 3,495,000	1	0.11%	\$ 3,495,000	1	0.11%
	PREMIER SOTHEBYS	A	\$ 3,719,090	21	0.11%	\$ 5,347,900	29	0.16%	\$ 9,066,990	50	0.28%
		B	\$ 30,549,550	82	0.93%	\$ 23,466,805	62	0.72%	\$ 54,016,355	144	1.65%
		C	\$ 26,266,031	43	0.80%	\$ 24,355,646	40	0.74%	\$ 50,621,677	83	1.55%
		D	\$ 22,631,944	26	0.69%	\$ 22,073,444	25	0.67%	\$ 44,705,388	51	1.36%
		E	\$ 54,342,230	40	1.66%	\$ 58,734,230	43	1.79%	\$ 113,076,460	83	3.45%
		F	\$ 87,072,500	29	2.66%	\$ 72,545,000	24	2.21%	\$ 159,617,500	53	4.87%
		G	\$ 35,750,000	4	1.09%	\$ 35,600,000	5	1.09%	\$ 71,350,000	9	2.18%
	PREMIERE PLUS REALTY COMPANY	A	\$ 17,611,632	97	0.54%	\$ 19,859,571	112	0.61%	\$ 37,471,203	209	1.14%
		B	\$ 30,496,100	88	0.93%	\$ 43,950,361	127	1.34%	\$ 74,446,461	215	2.27%
		C	\$ 10,254,900	17	0.31%	\$ 7,834,900	13	0.24%	\$ 18,089,800	30	0.55%
		D	\$ 4,209,000	5	0.13%	\$ 9,570,865	11	0.29%	\$ 13,779,865	16	0.42%
		E	\$ 12,848,000	10	0.39%	\$ 6,440,000	5	0.20%	\$ 19,288,000	15	0.59%
		F	\$ 19,557,000	6	0.60%	\$ 5,975,000	2	0.18%	\$ 25,532,000	8	0.78%
	ROYAL SHELL REAL ESTATE	A	\$ 4,123,600	21	0.13%	\$ 4,155,850	21	0.13%	\$ 8,279,450	42	0.25%
		B	\$ 10,768,750	30	0.33%	\$ 11,199,000	29	0.34%	\$ 21,967,750	59	0.67%
		C	\$ 11,716,500	19	0.36%	\$ 5,377,000	9	0.16%	\$ 17,093,500	28	0.52%
		D	\$ 2,840,000	3	0.09%	\$ 1,825,000	2	0.06%	\$ 4,665,000	5	0.14%
		E	\$ 10,132,000	8	0.31%	\$ 9,330,000	7	0.28%	\$ 19,462,000	15	0.59%
		F	\$ 2,525,000	1	0.08%	\$ 13,305,000	5	0.41%	\$ 15,830,000	6	0.48%
		G	\$ 7,482,500	1	0.23%			0.00%	\$ 7,482,500	1	0.23%
	WILLIAM RAVEIS	D			0.00%	\$ 962,500	1	0.03%	\$ 962,500	1	0.03%
		E			0.00%	\$ 1,065,000	1	0.03%	\$ 1,065,000	1	0.03%
		F	\$ 2,000,000	1	0.06%			0.00%	\$ 2,000,000	1	0.06%
		G	\$ 28,300,000	3	0.86%			0.00%	\$ 28,300,000	3	0.86%
	X-Other	A	\$ 97,594,611	558	2.98%	\$ 96,390,417	553	2.94%	\$ 193,985,028	1,111	5.92%
		B	\$ 170,473,384	493	5.21%	\$ 170,524,732	492	5.21%	\$ 340,998,116	985	10.41%
C		\$ 70,205,387	117	2.14%	\$ 75,751,656	127	2.31%	\$ 145,957,043	244	4.46%	
D		\$ 36,891,324	43	1.13%	\$ 35,182,209	41	1.07%	\$ 72,073,533	84	2.20%	
E		\$ 59,233,350	43	1.81%	\$ 64,597,454	49	1.97%	\$ 123,830,804	92	3.78%	
F		\$ 52,971,298	18	1.62%	\$ 58,360,798	21	1.78%	\$ 111,332,096	39	3.40%	
G		\$ 18,150,000	3	0.55%	\$ 44,911,200	7	1.37%	\$ 63,061,200	10	1.93%	
2015-2	Total		\$ 1,637,592,202	3,079	50.00%	\$ 1,637,592,202	3,079	50.00%	\$ 3,275,184,404	6,158	100.00%
Grand	Total		\$ 1,637,592,202	3,079	50.00%	\$ 1,637,592,202	3,079	50.00%	\$ 3,275,184,404	6,158	100.00%